Learn to Swim This Summer!
V20230703  Whampoa Sports Club East Kowloon Swimming Course  1
Kwun Tong Swimming Pool Summer Swimming Program 2023
Beginner’s swimming class (3 years old or above) - teacher to student ratio 1:2
Course Code Day Time class dates Fee
KT-TT-0900B
Tue+Thu
09:00-10:30
(A): 18/7-3/8 (6 sessions )
(B): 8/8-24/8 (6 sessions )
Summer Deal
$1,620
(entrance fee excl.)
$50 off each for two
people sign up
together
KT-TT-1030B 10:30-12:00
KT-TT-1330B 13:30-15:00
KT-TT-1500B 15:00-16:30
KT-TT-1630B 16:30-18:00
KT-Sa-0900B
Sat
09:00-10:30
(A): 8/7-12/8 (6 sessions)

V20230703  Whampoa Sports Club East Kowloon Swimming Course  2
Kwun Tong Swimming Pool Summer Swimming Program 2023
Children swimming class (6 years and above) - teacher to student ratio 1:3-6
Course Code Day Time class dates Fee
KT-TT-0900C
Tue+Thu
09:00-10:30
(A): 18/7-3/8 (6 sessions)
(B): 8/8-24/8 (6 sessions)
Summer Deal
$900
(entrance fee excl.)
$50 off each for two
people sign up
together
KT-TT-1030C 10:30-12:00
KT-TT-1330C 13:30-15:00
KT-TT-1500C 15:00-16:30
KT-TT-1630C 16:30-18:00
KT-Sa-0900C
Sat
09:00-10:30
(A): 8/7-12/8 (6 sessions)

V20230703  Whampoa Sports Club East Kowloon Swimming Course  3
Lam Tin Swimming Pool Summer Swimming Program 2023
Beginner’s swimming class (3 years old or above) - teacher to student ratio 1:2
Course Code Day Time class dates Fee
LT-WF-0900B
Wed+Fri
09:00-10:30
(A): 19/7-4/8 (6 sessions)
(B): 9/8-25/8 (6 sessions)
Summer Deal
$1,620
(entrance fee excl.)
$50 off each for two
people sign up
together
LT-WF-1030B 10:30-12:00
LT-WF-1330B 13:30-15:00
LT-WF-1500B 15:00-16:30
LT-WF-1630B 16:30-18:00
LT-Sa-0900B
Sat
09:00-10:30
(A): 8/7-12/8 (6 sessions)

V20230703  Whampoa Sports Club East Kowloon Swimming Course  4
Lam Tin Swimming Pool Summer Swimming Program 2023
Children swimming class (6 years and above) - teacher to student ratio 1:3-6
Course Code Day Time class dates Fee
LT-WF-0900C
Wed+Fri
09:00-10:30
(A): 19/7-4/8 (6 sessions)
(B): 9/8-25/8 (6 sessions)
Summer Deal
$900
(entrance fee excl.)
$50 off each for two
people sign up
together
LT-WF-1030C 10:30-12:00
LT-WF-1330C 13:30-15:00
LT-WF-1500C 15:00-16:30
LT-WF-1630C 16:30-18:00
LT-Sa-0900C
Sat
09:00-10:30
(A): 8/7-12/8 (6 sessions)